Class
Announcements
CREW/SLT
Core 1
Core 2
Core 3
Lunch
Core 4
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc 3

6th Grade
Time
8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:30
8:33-9:32
9:35-10:34
10:37-11:37
11:37-12:02
12:05-1:04
1:07-1:47
1:50-2:30
2:33-3:15

25 min.
59 min.
59 min.
60 min.
25 min.
59 min.
40 min.
40 min.
42 min.

Class
Announcements
CREW/SLT
Core 1
Core 2
Lunch
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc 3
Core 3
Core 4

7th Grade
Time
8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:30
8:33-9:31
9:34-10:32
10:32-10:57
11:00-11:40
1:43-12:23
12:26-1:06
1:09-2:09
2:12-3:15

25 min.
58 min.
58 min.
25 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
60 min.
63 min.

Class
Announcements
CREW/SLT
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc 3
Core1l
Core 2
Lunch
Core 3
Core 4

8th Grade
Time
8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:30
8:33-9:13
9:16-9:56
9:59-10:39
10:42-11:41
M:44-12:43
12:43-1:08
111-2:10
2:13-3:15

25 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
59 min.
59 min.
25 min.
59 min.
62 min.

Class
Announcements
CREW/SLT
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc3
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc3
Enc1
Enc 2
Enc3

Encore
Time
8:00 - 8:05
8:05-8:30
8:33-9:13
9:16-9:56
9:59-10:39
1:00-11:40
M:43-12:23
12:26-1:06
1:07-1:47
1:50-2:30
2:33-3:15

25 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
40 min.
42 min.




